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SAT 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.68
Chase 35.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 00.004 08088 10 0
Ziva 50.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fedick 00.007 08007 0 0
Ditto 41.20 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sims 00.006 08083 0 0
Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 10.005 08084 0 0
Laci 47.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Weindel 00.003 08092 0 0
Paislee 47.33 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Bell 00.002 08094 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.35
Dillon 33.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gurney 00.0011 12136 10 0
Luc 36.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 00.0012 12131 9 0
Winston 36.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cashwiler 00.0013 12125 9 0
Zima 42.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Radtke 00.0015 12109 7 0
Ozzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sninsky 00.0014 12118 0 0
Caru 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fitzpatrick 00.0010 12247 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Harry 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Levinson 10.0018 16142 0 0
Stella! 47.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Levinson 00.0017 16156 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.87
Qwick 39.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Glover 00.0023 20160 10 0
Dewalt 48.17 0 0 2 10NQ 4 0Madeiros 00.0024 20016 0 0
Edward 33.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0West 00.0022 20179 0 0
Ribbon 49.27 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Keen 00.0021 20202 0 0
Fiasco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0019 20257 0 0
Spark 45.42 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ginther 00.0020 20258 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.75
Tembi 37.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 00.0025 24226 10 0
Nyke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lutz 10.0028 24209 0 0
Moonie 32.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hall 00.0027 24217 0 0
Moose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Konits 00.0026 24223 0 0
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SAT 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  50.1
Vixen 50.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kuterbach 00.001 08238 10 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  49.73
Bertha 49.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Billman 00.009 12048 10 0
Elvira 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Billman 10.008 12058 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Diesel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0016 16073 0 0

8/30/2015 Page 1 of 1 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray


